Section 2: BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE (TABLE 1-A)

A)

Total Valuation

1)  $1.00 to $500.00 $30.41

2)  $501.00 to $2,000.00 $30.41 for the first $500.00 plus $3.95 for each additional
$100.00, or fraction thereof, to and including $2,000.00

3)  $2,001 to $25,000.00 $89.60 for the first $2,000.00 plus $18.11 for each
additional $1,000.00, or fraction thereof, to and including
$25,000.00

4)  $25,001.00 to $50,000.00 $506.24 for the first $25,000.00 plus $13.07 for each
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including
$50,000.00

5)  $50,000.00 to $100,000.00 $832.94 for the first $50,000.00 plus $9.06 for each
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including
$100,000.00

6) $100,000.00 to $500,000.00 $1285.10 for the first $100,000.00 plus $7.25 for each
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including
$500,000.00

7)  $500,000.00 to $1,000,000.00 $4184.13 for the first $500,000.00 plus $6.15 for each

additional $1,000.00, or fraction thereof, to and including
$1,000,000.00

8) $1,000,001.00 and up $7,257.12 for the first $1,000,000.00 plus $4.72 for each
additional $1,000.00 or fraction thereof
Plan Review (of the Building Permit Fee) 65%
1) If identical plans are submitted (per identical plan) $150.00
Other Inspections and Fees

1) Hourly fee or the total hourly cost to the jurisdiction, whichever is the greatest. The cost shall
include supervision, overhead, equipment, hourly wages and fringe benefits of the employees

involved.
(@) Inspection outside of normal business hours (per hour ) $75.00
(b) Re-inspection fees assessed under provision of Section 108.8 (per hour) $50.00
(c)  First Re-inspection Fee $75.00
(d) Second Re-inspection Fee $112.00
() Third Plus Re-Inspection Fee Twice the prior fee
(f)  Additional Plan Review required by changes, additions or revisions to plans (per hour) ~ $75.00
(g) First Re-Review Fee $320.00
(h) Second Re-review Fee $640.00
(i) Third ReReview Fee Twice the prior fee
(G)  Residential TCO $256.00
(k) Residential TCO Extension $256.00



)
(m)
(n)
(0)
()
@
(r)
(s)
(t)
()
)
(w)
)

Commercial TCO

Commercial TCO Extension

Code Modification

Board of Building Code Appeals
Foundation Only Permits

Violation for work without a permit
Reinstate residential permit fee
Reinstate Commercial permit fee
Reinstate Meter

Business License Review

Organized Event/Temporary Use Permit
Onsite Inspection Cancelation Fee

Demolition Fee

$512.00

$512.00

$512.00

$512.00

Based on Valuation
Double Permit and Plan fees
$320.00

$640.00

$192.00

$128.00

$25.00

$128.00

$75.00



