## Section 2: BUILDING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE (TABLE 1-A)

## A) Total Valuation

	1)	\$1.00 to \$500.00			\$30.41	
	2)	\$501.00 to \$2,000.00		\$30.41 for the first \$500.00 plus \$3.95 for each additional \$100.00, or fraction thereof, to and including \$2,000.00		
	3)	\$2,001 to \$	25,000.00	\$89.60 for the first \$2,000.00 plus \$18.11 additional \$1,000.00, or fraction thereof, \$25,000.00		
	4)	\$25,001.00 to \$50,000.00		\$506.24 for the first \$25,000.00 plus \$13.07 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$50,000.00		
	5)	\$50,000.00	to \$100,000.00	\$832.94 for the first \$50,000.00 plus \$9.06 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$100,000.00		
	6)	\$100,000.00 to \$500,000.00		\$1285.10 for the first \$100,000.00 plus \$7.25 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$500,000.00		
	7)	\$500,000.0	0 to \$1,000,000.00	\$4184.13 for the first \$500,000.00 plus \$6 additional \$1,000.00, or fraction thereof, t \$1,000,000.00		
	8)	\$1,000,001	.00 and up	\$7,257.12 for the first \$1,000,000.00 plus additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof	\$4.72 for each	
B) Plan Review (of the Building Permit Fee)						
1) If identical plans are submitted (per identical plan)				entical plan)	\$150.00	
C) Other Inspections and Fees						
	1) Hourly fee or the total hourly cost to the jurisdiction, whichever is the greatest. The cost shall include supervision, overhead, equipment, hourly wages and fringe benefits of the employees involved.					
		(a) Inspect	ion outside of normal busin	less hours (per hour )	\$75.00	
		(b) Re-insp	Re-inspection fees assessed under provision of Section 108.8 (per hour)		\$50.00	
		(c) First Re	e-inspection Fee		\$75.00	
		(d) Second	Second Re-inspection Fee		\$112.00	
		(e) Third I	Third Plus Re-Inspection Fee		wice the prior fee	
		(f) Additio	onal Plan Review required b	y changes, additions or revisions to plans (pe	r hour) \$75.00	
		(g) First Re	e-Review Fee		\$320.00	
		(h) Second	Second Re-review Fee		\$640.00	
		(i) Third I	Re-Review Fee	Т	wice the prior fee	
		(j) Resider	ntial TCO		\$256.00	
		(k) Resider	ntial TCO Extension		\$256.00	

(l)	Commercial TCO	\$512.00
(m)	Commercial TCO Extension	\$512.00
(n)	Code Modification	\$512.00
(o)	Board of Building Code Appeals	\$512.00
(p)	Foundation Only Permits	Based on Valuation
(q)	Violation for work without a permit	Double Permit and Plan fees
(r)	Reinstate residential permit fee	\$320.00
(s)	Reinstate Commercial permit fee	\$640.00
(t)	Reinstate Meter	\$192.00
(u)	Business License Review	\$128.00
(v)	Organized Event/Temporary Use Permit	\$25.00
(w)	Onsite Inspection Cancelation Fee	\$128.00
(x)	Demolition Fee	\$75.00